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Eak REH
Blue Safari Group Acquisitior N/A
Office Properties Income Tru Apr 26, 2023 - May 01, 2023

N/A
May 03, 2023 - May 08, 2023
Finance Of America Compani May 08, 2023 - May 12, 2023

Blue Safari Group Acquisitior

Citizens, Inc.

ClIG Capital Partners Il Inc. N/A
Sunlight Financial Holdings It  Apr 10, 2023 - Apr 12, 2023
Leju Holdings Limited 22/11/30
Lion Group Holding Ltd. 22/12/02
Presidio Property Trust, Inc. 23/03/28
Amerant Bancorp Inc. 23/04/20
TROOPS, Inc. 21/11/22
Goldenstone Acquisition Limi N/A

Nicholas Financial, Inc. May 22, 2023 - May 26, 2023
Jun 22, 2023 - Jun 26, 2023
N/A

May 10, 2023 - May 15, 2023
Industrial Logistics Propertie:  Apr 24, 2023 - Apr 28, 2023
AGBA Group Holding Limited May 15, 2023 - May 19, 2023
Oxbridge Re Holdings Limitec 23/03/30
Village Bank and Trust Finan May 10, 2023 - May 15, 2023
Progress Acquisition Corp. N/A
Franklin Street Properties Co May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023
Sky Harbour Group Corporati May 11, 2023 - May 15, 2023
TOP Financial Group Limited 22/08/17
Greene County Bancorp, Inc.  Apr 19, 2023 - Apr 24, 2023
Diversified Healthcare Trust May 01, 2023 - May 05, 2023

Huize Holding Limited
Acri Capital Acquisition Corpt
New Concept Energy, Inc.

BYTE Acquisition Corp. N/A
MDJM Ltd 22/10/17
Disruptive Acquisition Corpor N/A
Hywin Holdings Ltd. 23/03/23

Wheeler Real Estate Investm: May 09, 2023 - May 15, 2023

Mill City Ventures IlI, Ltd. 22/05/16
Genesis Unicorn Capital Corg N/A
Genesis Growth Tech Acquis N/A
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$8.76
$8.73
$9.15
$3.01
$1.81
$9.55
$0.33
$1.26
$0.23
$0.97

$19.80
$3.64
$10.40
$5.40
$1.29
$11.00
$1.04
$2.57
$1.52
$1.69
$51.62
$10.07
$1.33
$6.17
$4.94
$21.29
$1.20
$9.86
$1.36
$10.02
$6.22
$1.25
$2.24
$10.58
$10.83

-2.99 342169
-2.82 5.831M
-2.80 5486
-0.57 208993
-0.17  -8.59% 684744
-0.89  -852% 305335
-0.02  -6.91% 505254
-0.09  -6.67% 10326
-0.02  -6.28% 386467
-0.06  -6.28% 59312
-1.25  -5.94% 103638
-0.20  -5.21% 9910
-0.56  -5.11% 2704
-0.29  -5.10% 5202
-0.07  -4.81% 30190
-0.54  -4.68% 227
-0.05  -4.59% 39317
-0.12  -4.46% 1.237TM
-0.07  -4.40% 17116
-0.08  -4.32% 12264
-212 -3.94% 3
-0.40  -3.82% 500
-0.05  -3.62% 1.275M
-0.23  -3.59% 20020
-0.18  -3.52% 979460
-0.75  -3.40% 32526
-0.04  -3.23% 22.568M
-0.28  -2.76% 400
-0.02  -1.45% 5496
-0.10  -1.04% 10597
-0.06  -0.96% 9411
-0.01  -0.79% 8670
-0.01  -0.67% 802
-0.03  -0.28% 904
-0.02  -0.18% 100
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30.712M
423.965M
N/A
150.019M
135.219M
343.203M
42.231M
17.282M
12.645M
12.622M
669.872M
369.817M
79.001M
39.42M
66.612M
N/A
5.337M
168.506M
90.557M
9.9M
76.59M
N/A
137.304M
352.647TM
173.147M
362.501M
287.622M
N/A
15.878M
344.266M
174.16M
12.242M
13.824M
84.891M
N/A
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N/A
23/02/15
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
15/05/14
N/A
23/03/30
23/02/27
N/A

N/A
13/09/26
N/A

N/A

N/A
23/02/15
N/A
17/09/29
23/03/16
N/A
23/02/15
N/A

N/A
23/02/26
23/02/15
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
18/04/14
21/10/28
N/A

N/A
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0.00
0.68
0.00
0.00
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0.20
0.00
0.00
0.27
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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N/A
23/01/20
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
15/04/08
N/A
23/03/29
23/02/10
N/A

N/A
13/09/18
N/A

N/A

N/A
23/01/20
N/A
17/09/21
23/03/09
N/A
23/04/20
N/A

N/A
23/02/10
23/01/20
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
18/03/28
21/10/14
N/A

N/A
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N/A

2.20 (+19.05%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.17 (+16.10%)
0.36 (+1.75%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

0.04 (+1.37%)
N/A

N/A

0.64 (+1.24%)
N/A

0.04 (+2.90%)
N/A

N/A

0.28 (+1.27%)
0.04 (+3.23%)
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

https://trading-system-experts.com/
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N/A N/A  7.56 - 14.75 BREERHE)
220 (+19.05%)  -22.97  8.46 - 25.53
N/A N/A  7.83-14.0
N/A N/A  193-452  5830%
N/A 393 1.19-2.77
N/A N/A 9.5 - 10.98 IELINIIZA
N/A  -652  0.25- 4.89
N/A 630  1.03-6.69
N/A N/A  0.225 - 2.15
0.25 (+24.47%)  -2.84  0.924 - 3.99
0.36 (+1.71%) 723 19.75 - 31.09
N/A N/A  098-52 36.97%
N/A N/A  9.85-11.01  52.59%
N/A N/ 5.06 - 10.75 [EKET
N/A 1836  0.45-152  21.96%
N/A N/A  9.44 - 14.0
N/A N/A 099 - 3.47 IRTALEA
0.36 (+13.38%)  -1.88 2.565 - 21.21 PRIy LA
N/A N/A  1.31 - 11.808 [RCLAIIA
N/A N/A  1.07 - 5.745 LA
0.58 (+1.08%) N/A 43.97 - 64.17
N/A N/A  9.88 - 10.96 IEIAELA
0.12 (+8.70%)  -7.00  133-5.71
N/A N/A  2.5-12.24
N/A N/A 3.5 -50.97 IRIRCIAA
0.28 (+1.25%) N/A  21.01 - 44.9 BRELRELA
0.04 (+3.23%)  -1.54  0.61-2.98
N/A N/A 9.8 14.3 LA
N/A N/A 131 - 3.54 YAl
N/A N/A  9.75 - 13.2 PRI
N/A 417  493-78  55.05%
N/A  -0.59 11-3.37
N/A N/A 158 - 455
N/A N/A  9.92-11.49  57.96%
N/A N/A - 9.99 - 24.33 [ EIEE
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